		an and the second se	The second shift is have been the shift of the			and a first state of the state	* * * **, *	E E
			TO EXEN	ISTRAT	ANUFACT	ITLING	mooron	
DEPARTMENT OF TRAI RIVER AND MOTOR VEH 1905 LANA AVE., NE SA	IICLE SERVICES		Owner's	Certificate	of Legal Interes	st		
INSTRUCTICI Complete	e all sections. This forr	n must be signed	d by all interest-	holding partic	es and have a Tr	tle Report or L	ot Book Report	attached
This form	and Title Report or Lo tured structure is to be	t Book Report m financed by a th	iust be submitte ird party, proof (1 A A	icture ownersh	ip documents a	nd, if the
						A ¹⁶ and	man of your de	ad may b
Legal descript	tion and location of real SEE EXHIBIT "A" GH FULLY SET FOR	ATTACHED H	ERETO AND I	IS RECORDED BY THIS R	EFERENCE MA	DE A PART	HEREOF AS RECEIVE	D
							SEP 91	994
	ortgage, deed of trust	or lien on this las	nd list all mortoa	agees and be	eneficiaries of de	eds of trust be	low. Space is p	rovided t
two names an	nd addresses. II there a	218 110110, 11110				an a		DIVISION
CHETCO FEI	DERAL CREDIT UNI	<u>ON, 16147 H</u>	IIGHWAY 101	S., HARI	BOR, OREGON	97415-055	U	
	ber (from assessor): (Tode 41 Man	3909-10AB-	TL 1800				
Legal descrip	ption of the manufactur	ed structure whic	ch is located on	the real prop			-	
YEAR	MAKE	WIDTH	LENG		VEHICLE IDENTIF	CATION NO.		
				·				
1984	BELMONT	27		65	10776	se interest is s	ecured by the m	nanufactu
1984 List all secur structure de	BELMONT rity interest holders, mo scribed above. Space	ingagees, benefi	ciaries of deeds	of trust, and esses and a	l lienholders who pprovals. Signati	se interest is s ures from the p	ecured by the n parties listed be	ianufactu Iow are t
structure de approval tha	scribed above. Space at the application may b	ntgagees, benefi is provided for tw e submitted. If t	ciaries of deeds vo names, addr here are none,	s of trust, and esses and a write "none	l lienholders who pprovals. Signatu ".			nanufactu Iow are t
structure de approval tha	scribed above. Space at the application may b ss EDERAL CREDIT UN	ntgagees, benefi is provided for tw e submitted. If t	ciaries of deeds vo names, addr here are none,	s of trust, and esses and a write "none	l lienholders who pprovals. Signatu ".	97415-05	50	
structure de approval tha NAME AND ADDRE CHETCO FE NAME AND ADDRE	scribed above. Space at the application may b SS EDERAL CREDIT UN SS	ntgagees, benefi is provided for tw e submitted. If t	ciaries of deeds vo names, addr here are none,	of trust, and esses and a write "none 1 S., HAF	l lienholders who pprovals. Signatu ".	97415-05	50	NISION Date
structure de approval tha NAME AND ADDRE CHETCO FE NAME AND ADDRE SIGNATURE OF SE	scribed above. Space at the application may b ESS EDERAL CREDIT UN ESS ECURED PARTY	ntgagees, benefi is provided for tw e submitted. If t IION, 16147	ciaries of deeds wo names, addr here are none, HIGHWAY 10	s of trust, and esses and a write "none 1 S., HAF	l lienholders who pprovals. Signatu ". RBOR, OREGON	1 97415-05 MOT	50 ORVEHICLES D	VISION date 194
structure de approval tha NAME AND ADDRE CHETCO FE NAME AND ADDRE SIGNATURE OF SI X	scribed above. Space at the application may b SS EDERAL CREDIT UN ESS ECURED PARTY CALL CREDIT UN ESS ECURED PARTY Manual Content Manual Cont	rtgagees, benefi is provided for tw e submitted. If t ION, 16147	ciaries of deeds vo names, addr here are none, HIGHWAY 10 DATE 8-3-94 3909-10AB-	s of trust, and esses and a write "none 1 S., HAF SIGNATURE X TL 1800	I lienholders who pprovals. Signatu ". RBOR, ORECOM	1 97415-05 MOT	50 ORVEHICLES D	VISION date 194
structure de approval tha NAME AND ADDRE CHETCO FE NAME AND ADDRE SIGNATURE OF SI X	scribed above. Space at the application may b SS EDERAL CREDIT UN ESS ECURED PARTY CALL CREDIT UN ESS ECURED PARTY Manual Content Manual Cont	rtgagees, benefi is provided for tw e submitted. If t ION, 16147	ciaries of deeds vo names, addr here are none, HIGHWAY 10 DATE 8-3-94 3909-10AB-	s of trust, and esses and a write "none 1 S., HAF SIGNATURE X TL 1800	I lienholders who pprovals. Signatu ". RBOR, ORECOM	1 97415-05 MOT	50 ORVEHICLES D	VISION date 194
Structure de approval tha NAME AND ADDRE CHETCO FF NAME AND ADDRE SIGNATURE OF SI X Tax Lot Nur IWW do	scribed above. Space at the application may b SS EDERAL CREDIT UN ESS ECURED PARTY Manufactor mber (from assessor): (o not know the whereat	rtgagees, benefi is provided for tw e submitted. If t ION, 16147 Code 41 Map pouts of the perm	ciaries of deeds wo names, addr here are none, HIGHWAY 10 DATE 8-3-94 3909-10AB- nament plate ass	s of trust, and esses and a write "none 1 S., HAF SIGNATURE X TL 1800 signed to this	I lienholders who pprovals. Signatu ". RBOR, OREGON OF SECURED PARTY vehicle.	1 97415-05 MOT	50 ORVEHICLES D AUG 15	VISION NATE 194 VIIS 64
SIGNATURE OF SIGNATURE SIGNAT	scribed above. Space at the application may b SS EDERAL CREDIT UN ECURED PARTY Ma Man I Ma Man I	rtgagees, benefi is provided for tw e submitted. If t IION, 16147 Code 41 Map pouts of the perm	ciaries of deeds vo names, addr here are none, HIGHWAY 10 DATE δ -3-94 3909-10AB- nament plate ass	s of trust, and esses and a write "none 1 S., HAF SIGNATURE X TIL 1800 signed to this	I lienholders who pprovals. Signatu ". RBOR, OREGON OF SECURED PARTY vehicle.	1 97415-05 MOT	50 ORVEHICLES D AUG 1 5 10 Klamath E eds of trust, mo	VISION NATE 194 NIS 64
SIGNATURE OF SIGNATURE SIGNAT	scribed above. Space at the application may b SS EDERAL CREDIT UN ESS ECURED PARTY Mober (from assessor): (to not know the whereat y that the statements of terests have been listed	rtgagees, benefi is provided for tw e submitted. If t IION, 16147 Code 41 Map pouts of the perm	ciaries of deeds vo names, addr here are none, HIGHWAY 10 DATE δ -3-94 3909-10AB- nament plate ass	s of trust, and esses and a write "none 1 S., HAF SIGNATURE X TIL 1800 signed to this	I lienholders who pprovals. Signatu ". RBOR, OREGON OF SECURED PARTY vehicle.	1 97415-05 MOT	50 OR VEHICLES D AUG 1 5 1 Klam ^{ath E-} eds of trust, mo ovided.	VISION MTE JGA -IIS 64 ortgages
Structure de approval tha NAME AND ADDRE CHETCO FF NAME AND ADDRE SIGNATURE OF SIGNATURE OF SIGN	scribed above. Space at the application may b SS EDERAL CREDIT UN ESS ECURED PARTY Muther (from assessor): (to not know the whereat y that the statements of the statements of the statements of the statements of the statements of the statements o	ITT ADDRESS	ciaries of deeds vo names, addr here are none, HIGHWAY 10 DATE $\delta - 3 - 94$ 3909–10AB- hanent plate ass accurate to th ne, I/We have c	s of trust, and esses and a write "none 1 S., HAF SIGNATURE X TIL 1800 signed to this e best of my ertified this b	I lienholders who pprovals. Signatu ". RBOR, OREGON OF SECURED PARTY vehicle. //our knowledge. y writing "none" i	All liens, deen the space pr	50 OR VEHICLES D AUG 1 5 1 Klam ^{ath E-} eds of trust, mo ovided.	VISION NATE 194 NIS 64
Structure de: approval that NAME AND ADDRE CHETCO FF NAME AND ADDRE SIGNATURE OF SI X Tax Lot Nur D I/We do I/We certify security int PRINTED NAME C	scribed above. Space at the application may b SS EDERAL CREDIT UN ESS ECURED PARTY Muther (from assessor): (to not know the whereat y that the statements of the statements of the statements of the statements of the statements of the statements o	ITT ADDRESS	ciaries of deeds vo names, addr here are none, HIGHWAY 10 DATE $\delta - 3 - 94$ 3909–10AB- hanent plate ass accurate to th ne, I/We have c	s of trust, and esses and a write "none 1 S., HAF SIGNATURE X TIL 1800 signed to this e best of my ertified this b	I lienholders who pprovals. Signatu ". RBOR, OREGON OF SECURED PARTY vehicle. //our knowledge. y writing "none" i	All liens, deen the space pr	50 OR VEHICLES D AUG 1 5 1 Klam ^{ath E-} eds of trust, mo ovided.	VISION MTE JGA -IIS 64 ortgages
Structure de approval tha NAME AND ADDRE CHETCO FF NAME AND ADDRE SIGNATURE OF SIGNATURE OF SIGN	scribed above. Space at the application may b SS EDERAL CREDIT UN ESS ECURED PARTY Muther (from assessor): (to not know the whereat y that the statements of the statements of the statements of the statements of the statements of the statements o	ITT ADDRESS	ciaries of deeds vo names, addr here are none, HIGHWAY 10 DATE $\delta - 3 - 94$ 3909–10AB- hanent plate ass accurate to th ne, I/We have c	s of trust, and esses and a write "none 1 S., HAF SIGNATURE X TIL 1800 signed to this e best of my ertified this b	I lienholders who pprovals. Signatu ". RBOR, OREGON OF SECURED PARTY vehicle.	All liens, deen the space pr	50 OR VEHICLES D AUG 1 5 1 Klam ^{ath E-} eds of trust, mo ovided.	VISION MTE JGA -IIIS 64 ortgages
Structure de approval tha NAME AND ADDRE CHETCO FF NAME AND ADDRE SIGNATURE OF SIGNATURE OF SIGN	Scribed above. Space at the application may b SS EDERAL CREDIT UN ECURED PARTY May Manufacture mber (from assessor): C to not know the whereat y that the statements of the on the statements of the on the statements of the on the statements of the on the statements of the owner of the statements of the statements of the owner of the statements of the statement	ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS	ciaries of deeds vo names, addr here are none, HIGHWAY 10 DATE 8-3-94 3909-10AB- nament plate ass accurate to th ne, I/We have c ISBEE, KLAM	s of trust, and esses and a write "none 1 S., HAF SIGNATURE X TIL 1800 signed to this e best of my ertified this b	I lienholders who pprovals. Signatu ". RBOR, OREGON of secured PARTY vehicle. //our knowledge. y writing "none" i 	All liens, deen the space pr	50 OR VEHICLES D AUG 1 5 1 Klam ^{ath E-} eds of trust, mo ovided.	VISION MTE JGA MIS 64 ortgages
Structure de approval tha NAME AND ADDRE CHETCO FF NAME AND ADDRE SIGNATURE OF SIGNATURE OF SIGN	scribed above. Space at the application may b SS EDERAL CREDIT UN ESS ECURED PARTY Muther (from assessor): (to not know the whereat y that the statements of the statements of the statements of the statements of the statements of the statements o	ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS	ciaries of deeds vo names, addr here are none, HIGHWAY 10 DATE 8-3-94 3909-10AB- nament plate ass accurate to th ne, I/We have c ISBEE, KLAM	s of trust, and esses and a write "none 1 S., HAF SIGNATURE X TIL 1800 signed to this e best of my ertified this b	I lienholders who pprovals. Signatu ". RBOR, OREGON of secured PARTY vehicle. //our knowledge. y writing "none" i 	All liens, deen the space pr	50 OR VEHICLES D AUG 1 5 1 Klam ^{ath E-} eds of trust, mo ovided.	VISION MTE JGA MIS 64 ortgages
SIGNATURE OF SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE OF SIGNATURE SIG	Scribed above. Space at the application may b SS EDERAL CREDIT UN ECURED PARTY May Manufacture mber (from assessor): C to not know the whereat y that the statements of the on the statements of the on the statements of the on the statements of the on the statements of the owner of the statements of the statements of the owner of the statements of the statement	ADDRESS ADDRESS	ciaries of deeds wo names, addr here are none, HIGHWAY 10 DATE 8-3-94 3909-10AB- nanent plate ass naccurate to th ne, I/We have c ISBEE, KLAI	s of trust, and esses and a write "none 1 S., HAF SIGNATURE X TIL 1800 signed to this e best of my entified this b	I lienholders who: pprovals. Signatu ". RBOR, OREGON of SECURED PARTY vehicle. //our knowledge. y writing "none" i .S, OREGON 9	All liens, deen the space pr	50 OR VEHICLES D AUG 1 5 1 Klam ^{ath E-} eds of trust, mo ovided.	VISION MTE JGA MIS 64 ortgages
Structure de approval tha NAME AND ADDRE CHETCO FI NAME AND ADDRE SIGNATURE OF SE Tax Lot Nur I/We certify security int PRINTED NAME C VERA LOR SIGNATURE OF C SIGNATURE OF C Applicatio	Scribed above. Space at the application may b SS EDERAL CREDIT UN ESS ECURED PARTY www.endow.com mber (from assessor): (to not know the whereat y that the statements of the statements of the	ADDRESS ADDRESS	ciaries of deeds vo names, addr here are none, HIGHWAY 10 DATE $\delta - 3 - 94$ 3909–10AB- nament plate ass accurate to th ne, I/We have c ISBEE, KLAI	s of trust, and esses and a write "none 1 S., HAF SIGNATURE X TIL 1800 signed to this e best of my entified this b	I lienholders who: pprovals. Signatu ". RBOR, OREGON of SECURED PARTY vehicle. //our knowledge. y writing "none" i .S, OREGON 9	All liens, deen the space pr	50 OR VEHICLES D AUG 1 5 1 Klam ^{ath E-} eds of trust, mo ovided.	VISION MTE JGA MIS 64 ortgages

66

29361

EXHIBIT "A"

All that portion of Lots 9 and 12, Block 6, ALTAMONT ACRES, lying South and West of Government Lateral, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

EXCEPT THEREFROM that portion deeded to Jesse J. Wheatley and Marjorie B. Wheatley by Deed recorded in Book 345 at Page 330.

ALSO EXCEPT THEREFROM that portion described in Real Estate Contract by and between Helen G. Montgomery and Jack R. Evatt and Verna M. Evatt, recorded January 5, 1978 in Book M-78 at Page 257.

ALSO EXCEPT THEREFROM that portion lying within the boundary of Bisbee Street per Order recorded June 15, 1966, in Book M-66 at Page 6206.

CODE 41 MAP 3909-10AB TL 1800

RECEIVED

SEP 9 1994

MOTOR VEHICLES DIVISION

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

	Filed for record at re	equest of	Aspen Title	Со	the	<u>16rh</u>	_ day
	of <u>Sept</u>	A.D., 19	<u>94 at 3:39</u>	o'clockPM.,	and duly recorded in Vol	. <u>M94</u>	
1		of	Deeds	on Page .	29360		
ź,				Evelyn Biehn	- County Clerk		
	FEE \$15.00			By Lu	dene Milles	adare.	
	Return: Asne	n Title co					